ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

i ACAVE o o n
[\[o} | Part Names DI\EI‘S% Pgtt_l\l;nfés
FvIN—HI\—t vk FZ02 ' =
FAS01 Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-833010TPH %Eﬂ E RS AT VAL
S [ N =& FZ02 a ﬂead Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs)
FAS502 | Diff. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 SESTPH| T 712 Hend Sew(Me1o HEXA ooty
NIy EZ02 zi \‘ead Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs)
FA503 | ] TPHZEX (M3x20mm~Aw 7 Z/10A)
ub Set FZ02 1-533020TPH | 1p £
TR \—& v 202 lat I:lead Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs)
FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 1-853003 ;Ge‘tyS'Z:rEWX(Mg\f??/q(gégso)]\)
IRATILYv 7 Y b FZ02 Y ]
FAS0SB | Wheel Shatft Set FZ02 1554005 | S0 oS HEXTOpoR)
5235 R by R FZ02 et Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)
FAS06 | Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-N2630N zl_u\ty(l\;Q é’}{'fo%g’y'gz (?Ea-p’gs? ¥ BA)
FRI v 7R IL—h FZ02 (2HA K (M2 :
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) ) 1-N3033N l?l_utj(l\:Sx(BMS?)l(\?y%)n (j5—p/£s§| v BN
F7S v 7~ FZ02 (4KN) ASEC S
FA509 | piff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) 1-N4055N gut/(l\mx%Msé)bl(\l%I%)n ey~ N
FIAYTyRYv IR (F) FZ02 (2 SRS S
FAST0 | Diff, Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) (eRA) 1-N5050N ﬁu((,\',]sx(sMo?f\]SyB)n fg,;gs? ¥ BA)
2710 1—FE> 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4 S ' =<
FAS11 Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) AN 1-N4056FN l?l_ t/l\;4 0 e Nvton (e~ O
=5 —% F702 (1) ut( x5.§) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
FAS12 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 gag gc?(’avtv(i\/IS)((g/}gggs/)Sj\)
XA >3 v— FZ02L 7
FAS21L | Main Chassis FZ02L 1-s23012| &, s/c?f;vtv(f\(/lsg;/lzg/’é;czs/)wq
JCy 7 U —ZR—4%— FZ02L ST
FA523 | Battery Spacer FZ02L 1-833012H ::7;7':_7\ (M3x12) (~Nvy 2 ZX/10A)
FX5— Lty L FZ00LE at \ead Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
FAS31 Suspension Arm Set FZ02L-B 1-W500805 V?/a/sria:Zl\%x(BI\fOSE/%)(()%cE)s/)] o)
58— F7—+t v ~ FZ02L-B 3 TS AD%i
FAS32B | Shook Stay Set FZ02L-8 BRGOOT | Shicid Boaring (51104 dps. )
21TV v 7k FZ02LB (2 s Lo °
FAS33 | Swing Shaft FZ02L-B (2pcs) (B BRGO008 S/hieI)cljj B“e;ﬁéju’z% s(x]42)X21>§§4) an
ATV ){—t v~ (F&R) FZ02L- S LRRT ST
FA534 | Oil Shock Set (F&R) Fzons. o BRGO22 | Shield Bearin )6 o ) 24
nsaas | ZYIN=TZ /=Yy | (F&R) FZ02LB S earng (S 10n3) 2pos
Shock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B IFW140-06| 0-ring (91 5 2 :
FY =T+ 7k (F) FZ02LB (2 LTV R E
FA534-2 | Shock Shaft (F) FZ02L-B (2pcs) @R LA438 | 3 gram B En%%%pé;)zm
5 )X—=Y+v 7~ (R) FZ02L-B ST a500 S5
FA534-3 | Shock Shaft (R) FZ02L-B (2pcs) (@A) ORGOS | iioone o ( o o 0N
" 2 (— R 76T FZ02L.5 ilicone O-DrTg (P5/E)range) 10pcs
535-76M| Metal Spur Gear 76T FZ02L-B PNGS4822 g\teil_P}ihign_Gze\l/r ?S;T A%l%)T_%P)
20w IN—2 7% FZ02L-B s T >
FA536 Slipper Spring FZ02L-B SC241 g.Smme3l;71?‘y MR—JL (AA/RO—EA > 2014)
X 5= L—F & v F FZ00LE .‘\BmeMS Plvot_BaII (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
FA537B | Sjicper Plate Set : scoaeg | NV T YU —ART Y7 (16x200mm 24 A)
pp et FZ02L-B 6B Batt S
20y /S—> 1 7~ FZ02LB attery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
FAS38 | Siipper Shaft FZ02L-B mzzg |27 — 7 (19X135%1 5/2A)
-~ R P AN C o _&)ong\\e Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
539 | Rear Body Mount (MAD VAN) VZo128 B_if%;\;rx;ltlée;r Set
BEfE A >~ 7y ¥+ 12T FZ02L-B y
FA540-12| \jota) Input Gear 12T FZ02L-B W0202B g 88q? 37{69;|_|32|/|ﬂ(—\13p)gs)(] oA
BEfEU > XY 417 FZ02L-B ' ED
FAS40-41 | o T Faoa s 20615 %OSHO SPEED HOUSE TORXTOE 75 YL AE—%— (3652 kv4000)
Ljeie) Fing Gear T TZ02LS. OSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E Brushless Motor (3852 kv4000)
FA541 | \Wheelie Bar (MAD VAN VE) 82135 gg,’;‘gg%ﬁggf ]R:%ﬁi% (&)
Ny RNV VE 7FadL—>3viRT D w R
ensston g A oo sty A ey (77| [ meesa | (9GSH0 SPEED OUSE SIANE 1072 £5C
Yy RN\ VEFIAL—YaviRT«stv bk IOo— R
FABS03YL | \AD VAN VE Decoration Body Set (Yellow) xa= 82274 | SERVO Kanaat oo
HD £~ 4 —>+ 7~ L (FZ02L) P
FAW210 | Hp Center Shaft L (FZ02L) 92051 | 5y IlD:in/(ﬂ()g;gs))\ :
51 (FZO2L-BT/V 7 ~) &N S
EZT001S | Tire (FZ02L-BT/Soft/2pcs) ) 92638 énipjpi l(:15pc(s])07\)
BEEEHIA V&R Y N (FZO2L-BT/IRTA K/ YT
ELTHOOINS | Siaas Tiro & Whedl (:205L-BTherSoopey | | 964418 é_%fng; oo Lxrooag”)
™AL (FZO2LBT/EV AT — K5y A—[R7 :
EZHOOTW| Wheel (FZ02L-BT/Monster TrackerANhitelfz}ac;; h RN 96774 | Sxsrd S Shim (5008)
EU>7 (E25/10N) bl
1E025 | E-Ring (E2.5/10pcs) 96775 | &X10x0.15mm S (10968)
1 s1a01an| K2 Y EZ (MAxT18mmA w5 Z/5X) : im (10pos)
Button Head Screw(M4x18HEX/5pcs) X —H—VBRBL TWBN—YABD ET, 2088, RE/—VEBEIEASNTUET,
1-S13008TPH TPRY Y EX (M3x8mmAy 2 X/T0A) Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
TP Button Head SCFBW(M3X8HEX/1 OpCS) E{;\lg? Te|'IeCsmdl nicht le‘|nzeln erhaeltlich!.
sraoren| TPRZ Y EZ (M3xT10mmA» 7 2/T0X) Ngunas picsas no 84 venden por soparado.
TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX/10pcs) X ART ATV 3 ‘//\"—“/ﬁffﬁtin;Bﬂ'r.I\ ERECRE = [=]
1-532612TPH :Il:llz-gl:t E eza q (g/(lfe?v?';[/érg)l;q /2\I:|yE?( /% o/ '[C(; )]\) Please see the website for spare & option parts eric;és. cebe
: P www.kyosho.com [H]}

49



A7 32I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

SRR A i IN—=Y %
No. Part Names (\[o} Part Names
TIANTv T (4EN) 7vRBIEY—ILRRFUY S (5x10x4/4N)
FAW202-01 Axle Bushing (4pcs) BRGOOTTS Fluorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
FAW203 I=N\—HI)LRA VT >+ 7 NLFZO2L-B (24 A) EZT001 YAV&IIRA—ILEY N (EVRI—KTvH—)
Universal Swing Shaft L FZ02L-B (2pcs) Tire & Wheel Set (Monster Tracker)
HD/R-f —JL/\TJ FZ02L-B (4f&A) AF—ILE=ZA>V ¥V (21T-48P)
FAW204 | 1D Wheel Hub FZ02L-B (4pcs) PNGS4821| gigel Pinion Gear (21T-48P)
HDZ1aY k/\TJ FZ02 (2fAA) AF—)LE=Ad > ¥V (23T-48P)
FAW205 | 4D Front Hub FZ02 (2pcs) PNGS4823| gieel Pinion Gear (23T-48P)
=LAy 7 (4EAN) TIT—2X
FAW205-01| Boil Cup (4pcs) VS001C | pifferential Case
HDY 7/\7 FZ02 (2f@\) T2y EY (4N)
FAW206 | 4D Rear Hub FZ02 (2pcs) V8001-01| pitterential Packing (4pcs)
HD 77>+ 7k FZ02 (2fAA) ¢5.8/\—RKKR—JL (M3.0/10A)
FAW207 | Hp Diff Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) WO136 | 5 8¢ Hard Ball (M3.0/10pcs)
27 EZA4H¥—tv ~ FZ02L-B 58¢ ZF—JLik—JL (10A)
FAW208 | gtabilizer Set FZ02L-B WO0201 | 53¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)
HDEY%—>+ 7 v F FZ02 6.8mm /\—RR—JL (BA)
FAW211 | 4D Center Shaft Cup F FZ02 WO0202H | g gmm Hard Ball (5pcs)
HDt>%—>+ 7 Ay 7R FZ02 64F %> 5.8mmEOMR—)L (4A)
FAW212 | yp Center Shaft Cup R FZ02 WO0300 | g4 Titanium Pillow Ball 5.8mm (4pcs)
FAW214 HDX % )Lt —HRt—/\— FZ02 XGS001 EvIR7yavIRTIVT (S/EVT /YT R/2A)
HD Metal Servo Saver FZ02 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs)
FAW216 TILZHF Y II—t v ~ FZ02L-B XGS011 EvIR7yav I R7IVT (L/EYY /YT R/2A)
Aluminum Shock Set FZ02L-B Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Pink/Soft/2pcs)
HDE—%—~"7 >k FZ02 Y NMAx45) 7S FAAV(FILI/TIL—/4N)
FAW217 | 4D Motor Mount FZ02 1-NADASFNAB | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged Nylon (Alumi./Blue/4pcs)
E—4%—k—hL~>¥>7U FZ02 FTY NMAx45) 75>y F4OY(FILI/T—ILR/4AN)
FAW218 | notor Heatsink FZ02 1-NA4SFNAG| Nyt(M4x4.5) Flanged Nylon (Alumi./Gold/4pcs)
HDZ 77U > R—)L FZ02 MYV EZ(M2.6x6) (N 7 X/FH5>[5A)
FAW219 | yp Steering Ball FZ02 1-812606HT/ B tton Screw(Hex/Titanium/M2.6x6/5pcs)
STR—JL1 > 7o ~Y—)L FZ02 MYV EZ(M3X10)(NY VR /F5 > [/8A)
FAW221 | 5T Ball In-Out Tool FZ02 1-813010HT Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x10/8pcs)
HD UYJ%v 41T MYV EZ(M3X12)(NY VR /FH > [8A)
FAW229 | yp Ring Gear 41T 1-813012HT Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x12/8pcs)
FAB503B Ny RNRXYVE /vFaL—yavihTrasty b 1-S13015HT MT Y EZ(M3Xx18)(NY T RX/FH5>/8A)
MAD VAN VE Non Decoration Body Set ) Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)
1-S13022HT MYV EZ(M3X22) (N 7 R[F T > [4N)
) Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x22/4pcs)
92412 FEYFIv MOV K 34mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 34mm
92413 FHYF7Iv MOy R 38mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm
[] w/@ I\y71)— BATTERY
ERES IN—=Y £ AFS =Y £ AFS
No. Part Names Description Part Names Description
71392 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV | &tihs (7 GAB | Gens ace LiPo 4000 DRy 7Y —
Ni-MH /Sy 7 1) — Ni-MH /Xy 51 — 4202 | A~ L—K/Xv 7 (60C/7.4V)| Li-Po Battery
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV | High power type GA-B-60C-4000- EHHY A TNy T —
Ni-MH Battery Ni-MH battery. 281P-HardCase-8 High power type battery
71324 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV | x&&. &HA5 1 7
Ni-MH /Xy 1 — Ni-MH /Uy 71U —
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV | High capacity and high power
Ni-MH Battery type Ni-MH battery.

50



	P001 MAD VAN VE_out
	P002 MAD VAN VE_out
	P003 MAD VAN VE_out
	P004 MAD VAN VE_out
	P005 MAD VAN VE_out
	P006 MAD VAN VE_out
	P007 MAD VAN VE_out
	P008 MAD VAN VE_out
	P009 MAD VAN VE_out
	P010 MAD VAN VE_out
	P011 MAD VAN VE_out
	P012 MAD VAN VE_out
	P013 MAD VAN VE_out
	P014 MAD VAN VE_out
	P015 MAD VAN VE_out
	P016 MAD VAN VE_out
	P017 MAD VAN VE_out
	P018 MAD VAN VE_out
	P019 MAD VAN VE_out
	P020 MAD VAN VE_out
	P021 MAD VAN VE_out
	P022 MAD VAN VE_out
	P023 MAD VAN VE_out
	P024 MAD VAN VE_out
	P025 MAD VAN VE_out
	P026 MAD VAN VE_out
	P027 MAD VAN VE_out
	P028 MAD VAN VE_out
	P029 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P030 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P031 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P032 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P033 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P034 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P035 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P036 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P037 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P038 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P039 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P040 MAD VAN VE TS_out
	P041 MAD VAN VE TS_out
	P042 MAD VAN VE OPTION_out
	P043 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P044 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P045 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P046 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P047 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P048 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P049 MAD VAN VE SP_out
	P050 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P051 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P052 MAD VAN VE CIS_out
	P053 MAD VAN VE CIS_out
	P054 kounyuu_out
	P055 FAX_out
	P056 MAD VAN VE_out



